

Planned and legacy giving







Mass Audubon • 208 South Great Road • Lincoln, MA 01733

781-259-2136 • btownsend@massaudubon.org https://massaudubon.plannedgiving.org/



Please join us!

To become a member of the Tern Society simply let us know you have named Mass Audubon as a beneficiary of a planned gift.

## Benefits to Joining the Tern Society:

- Invitations to special events each year
- Opportunities to meet likeminded individuals
- Recognition as a member of the Tern Society in Mass Audubon's Annual Report
- Personalized communications about Mass Audubon programs and accomplishments

Tern Society members are leaders in smart, meaningful support. We rely on the generosity and foresight of donors like you to protect nature for future generations. We hope to hear from you soon!

If you would like to explore the possibility of a planned gift, your legacy plan, or would like additional information, please contact:

Betsy Townsend — Director of Gift Planning btownsend@massadubon.org 781-259-2136

## Find out more online:

https://massaudubon.plannedgiving.org/

I am pleased to join
the Mass Audubon Tern Society.
Mass Audubon is included as a
beneficiary:
<ul><li>☐ In my will and/or trust</li><li>☐ Of my IRA, QCD, or retirement plan</li><li>☐ Of a life insurance policy</li><li>☐ Of a gift of land</li></ul>
☐ I wish to be an anonymous member of the Tern Society
You have my permission to list my name as a member of the Tern Society in appropriate Mass Audubon publications. My name should appear as follows:
I am interested in learning more.  Please call me. The best time to call is:  Please send me information about:
Contact Information:
NAME
STREET
CITY STATE ZIP
TELEPHONE
E-MAIL